October 14, 2014

Director of FSME

Attn: GLTS

USNRC

Washington, DC 20555-001

In fulfillment of the requirements of 10 CFR 31.5 (c) 8, we hereby notify you that on October 8, 2014 we
transferred the self-luminous exit signs listed on the attached spreadsheet to SRBT, 320 Boundary Rd.,
Suite 120, Pembroke, Ontario, K8A 6W5, Canada with CNSC License #NSPFOL-13.00/2015. As required,
for each sign listed on the spreadsheet, we include the name of the manufacturer, model number, and
serial number.

If you should have any questions, please contact me at the address below.

Regards,

Brian Cooksey | AMC Theatres | Director, Facilities
One AMC Way 11500 Ash St, Leawood, KS 64105 |Office: 913.213.2144
bcooksey@amctheatres.com



TRANSFER NOTIFICATION

Company Name

AMC Theater # 2912 - Fairlane 21

Today’s Date

9/5/2014

Address 1

18900 Michigan Avenue

Transfer Date

Address 2

RMA#

Address 3

Contact Name

Steven P. Papavasiliou

City/State

Dearborn, MI

Contact Phone

313-982-1491

Zip Code

48126

Contact Fax N/A

Country

United States

Contact E-Mail N/A

Manufacturer
Name

MODEL NO.

SERIAL NO.

MANUFACTURE DATE

Month Year

ACTIVITY
include “Ci" or “TBq"

A03745

3[00

7.5Ci

A042437

4100

7.5Ci

A042457

4|00

7.5Ci

10

11

12

13

Isolite Transfer Notification Instruction 2009.dotx




“Isolite

DOT Hazmat Training & Acknowledgement

For the transfer of Self Luminous EXIT signs

V/

Self Luminous EXIT signs are illuminated with internal light sources powered by tritium gas.
Tritium gas is a radioactive isotope of hydrogen. For this reason, Federal Regulations require that
any person shipping this product must have training sufficient to comply with US Department of
Transportation regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations #49 Part 172.

To receive this training the shipper must read, understand and perform the following steps. Also
comply with all instructions contained in “Isolite Packaging Instructions”. Place a check mark in
each box after completing then sign and date this form.

»  Keep this completed form in your files for at least three years in case of regulatory inspection.

A\

o The EXIT signs are to be shipped as “excepted packages for radicactive instruments and articles
(49 CFR173.424).” The total amount of tritium to be placed in each box must be less than 100
curies [ci] or 3.7 terabecquerel [tbq] (add up the ci or tbq content of each sign). The total amount
per shipment must not exceed 1,000 curies or 37 thq.

O Asturdy cardboard box will be sufficient to ship the signs because they meet the general package
design requirements of 49 CFR 173.410.

D Youmustinsure that the active materials (the glowing inner tubes) are completely enclosed by
non-active components (the sign housing). Each sign must be visually inspected to ensure that it
is not crushed or punctured in any way that might cause the inner tubes to be broken.

0 If atransportation incident occurs, you must report the incident to the US DOT per 49 CFR 171,15
and 49 CFR 171.16.

*Please Note: Any signs broken and/or contaminated due to failure to comply with DOT
regulation or Isolite Packaging Instructions will be sent, per law, for burial. The shipment
generator agrees to be financially responsible for any and all addition costs.
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10/14/2014

S|
Fri 8/19/2014

FedEx " Tracking

hip (P/Lh date ;

DEARBORN, Mi US

Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

Delivered

Signea forny

Wed 10/08/2014 12:03 pm
PEMBROKE, ON CA

771108702177

aDatefTime
- 10/08/2014
12:03 pm
§:34 am
3:29 am

- 10/07/2014
10:20 pm
6:30 pm

- 10/06/2014
4:59 pm

= 10/03/2014
8:03 pm

- 10/01/2014
7:08 pm

- 9/29/2014 -
317 pm

- 9/26/2014 -
8:17 pm

- 9/25/2014 -
214 pm

-  9/23/2014 -
219 pm

- 9/22/2014 -
1:20 pm
1:20 pm

- 8/20/2014 -
6:49 am
12:28 am

- 9/19/2014 -
10:24 pm
9:38 pm
9:00 am

- 9/10/2014 -
8:06 pm

Activity

- Wednesday

Delivered
On FedEx vehicle for delivery

At local FedEx facility

- Tuesday

Departed FedEx locatian

International shipment release

- Manday

Ciearance delay
in clearance process.

- Friday

Clearance delay
In cicarance process.

- Wednesday

Clearance delay
in cles

arce process,
Monday

Clearance delay
In clearance procass.

Friday

Clearance delay

in clearance pracess.
Thursday

Clearance delay

In clearance process.
Tuesday

Clearance delay
{n clearanue process.

Monday
Arrived at FedEx location
Ciearance delay
In clearance LHOOESS,
Saturday
Departed FedEx locatian
Arrived at FedEx localion
Friday
Left FedEx origin facility
Arrived at FedEx location

Picked up

Wednesday

Shipment information sent to FedEx

Shipment Facts

Location

Pambroie, 3
NEPEAN. ON

NEREAN, CN

MISSISSAUGA, ON

MISSISSAUGA, OM

MISBISSALTGA, ON

MISSISEALGA, ON

MISSISEAL0A, B4

MISSISEAJEA, O

MISBISSAUDA, GN

MISSISSAUGA, ON

MISIISSAUGA. ON

MISSIGEAUGA, O

MISSISSALTGA, ON

PERRYSBURG, OH

PERRYSBURS, 01

LIVOMIA M1
LVANIA M

Livakiia, s

hitps:/iwww.fedex.com/fedextrack/WTRK/index.html?action=track&trackingnumber=771108702177&cntry_code=us&fdx=1430 12



10/14/2014

i Tracking

number
Reference
Dimensions

" Packaging

771108702177

AMC #2912 RMA #10648PA-RMA
18x13x8 in.
Package

https:/iwww.fedex.com/fedextrack/WTRK/index.html?action=track&trackingnumber=771108702177&cntry_code=us&fdx=1490

Track your package or shipment with FedEx Tracking

Service
Weight

Total pieces

FedEx International Ground
121bs/5.44 kgs
1

Bt et o oot o

212



